
Friends of Gillamoor School 

 

2022 Dates 

Friday 14 October   Film Night 

Sunday 9 October   Beetle Drive, Fadmoor Village Hall 

Monday 7 November   Friends of Gillamoor School AGM 

Friday 11 November   Film Night 

Sunday 4 December   Wreath Making, Fadmoor Village Hall 

Wednesday 7 December  Stall selling wreaths and cakes on KMS Market  

Sunday 11 December   Christmas Disco, Fadmoor Village Hall 

Tuesday 13 December  Christmas Hamper Draw 

 

2023 Dates 

Friday 13 January   Film Night 

Friday 3 February   Film Night 

Saturday 18 February  Valentines Dinner Dance, Kirkbymoorside Golf Club 

Friday 3 March              Film Night 

Date TBC               Easter Egg decorating competition 

Wednesday 14 June   Stall selling cakes on KMS Market 

 


